Phone: 1-800-222-6440 • Fax: 1-949-253-1680 996
M O T I O N  C O N T R O L
M
AN
UA
L L
IN
EA

ANUAL LINEAR
TRANSLATION STAGES
Ordering Information
Model (Metric) Actuators Price
Stage for 12.7 mm optics with 50 mm optical axis height
PO32N (M-PO32N) Standard adjustment screws $391
PO32BL (M-PO32BL) Locking adjustment screws $501
Stage for 25.4 mm optics with 50 mm optical axis height
PO46N-50 (M-PO46N-50) Standard adjustment screws $379
PO46BL-50 (M-PO46BL-50) Locking adjustment screws $490
PO46BD-50 (M-PO46BD-50) Differential micrometers $844
Stage for 25.4 mm optics with 75 mm optical axis height
PO46N-75 (M-PO46N-75) Standard adjustment screws $383
PO46BL-75 (M-PO46BL-75) Locking adjustment screws $490
PO46BD-75 (M-PO46BD-75) Differential micrometers $844
Stage for 50.8 mm optics with 100 mm optical axis height
PO80N (M-PO80N) Standard adjustment screws $538
PO80BL (M-PO80BL) Locking adjustment screws $623
PO80BD (M-PO80BD) Differential micrometers $1,003
Prisms page 441
See our website for CAD fles.
PO Series
L